Top Herden

Lacaune
BEWIRTSCHAFTER

Prack Elisabeth u. Andreas

Frank Mario

Strobl Markus

Schramel Andrea und Franz

BIOHOF Schmied KG

Enner Isabella und Thomas

Zochbauer Roswitha

Wagner Beate u. Jakob

Ostfriesisches Milchschaf
BEWIRTSCHAFTER

Prack Elisabeth u. Andreas

Kraushofer Hermann

Wagner Beate u. Jakob

Fertner Annemarie

Enner Isabella und Thomas

F1 Kreuzungen
BEWIRTSCHAFTER
Prack Elisabeth u. Andreas
Wagner Beate u. Jakob
Zbchbauer Roswitha

2020

STRASSE
Altendorf 7
Niederedlitz 49
Unterpertholz 21
Thumling 8
Reinolz 4
Grub 6
Unterschweinz 5
Weilenbach 2

STRASSE
Altendorf 7
Rosendd 1
WeilRenbach 2
Mariazellerstrasse 12
Grub 6

STRASSE
Altendorf 7
Weillenbach 2
Unterschweinz 5

PLZ ART
3242 Schaf
3842 Schaf
3823 Schaf
3664 Schaf
3844 Schaf
3281 Schaf
3281 Schaf
3242 Schaf

PLZ ART
3242 Schaf
3153 Schaf
3242 Schaf
3184 Schaf
3281 Schaf

PLZ ART
3242 Schaf
3242 Schaf
3281 Schaf

RASSE
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)
Lacaune (Milchschaf)

RASSE
Ostfriesisches Milchschaf
Ostfriesisches Milchschaf
Ostfriesisches Milchschaf
Ostfriesisches Milchschaf
Ostfriesisches Milchschaf

RASSE
F 1 (Kreuzungen)
F 1 (Kreuzungen)
F 1 (Kreuzungen)

Tiere Alter Anz. lLa.

83
235
79
135
121
85
106
22

Tiere Alter Anz. Lakt. MILCH_KG

4
42
9
17
57

Tiere Alter Anz. Lakt. MILCH_KG

25
22
1

3,5
3,3
6,4
3,3
3,2
3,6
3,3
1,7

3
3,6
4,9
3,7
3,8

2,9
6
4

83
244
79
135
121
86
106
22

4
42
9
17
57

25
22
1

Milch kg
558
502
513
483
444
415
391
358

578
537
418
366
354

547
505
301

F%
6,67
6,92
6,79
7,09
7,08
7,19
6,61
6,69

F%
5,74
5,38
5,81
5,91
5,77

F%
6,45
5,86
6,74

FKG
37,3
34,8
34,8
34,3
31,4
29,9
25,8
24,0

FKG
33,2
28,9
24,3
21,6
20,4

FKG
35,3
29,6
20,3

Ei%
5,51
5,5

5,3
5,26
5,74
5,45
5,42
5,21

Ei%
5,39
5,44
5,11
5,51
4,88

Ei%
5,36
4,81
5,68

EKG
30,8
27,7
27,2
25,4
25,5
22,6
21,2
18,7

EKG
31,2
29,2
21,3
20,2
17,3

EKG
29,3
24,3
17,1

FEKG
68,0
62,4
62,0
59,7
56,9
52,5
47,0
42,7

FEKG
64,3
58,1
45,6
41,8
37,7

FEKG
64,6
53,8
37,4



